	Resultatlista
	Malmahallens sommarblandning



	Plac
	Namn
	Klubb
	Golf-ID
	Till par
	R1
	R2
	R3
	Total
	Sär.



	[bookmark: _GoBack]1
	Mannerblom / Stenberg
	
	
	+13p
	17
	16
	16
	49
	

	
	MANNERBLOM, Kira 
	Gumbalde Golfklubb
	550106-019
	
	9
	
	
	
	

	
	STENBERG, Vidar 
	Gumbalde Golfklubb
	460404-004
	
	17
	
	
	
	

	

	2
	Johansson / Johansson
	
	
	+11p
	17
	16
	14
	47
	

	
	JOHANSSON, Susanne 
	Gumbalde Golfklubb
	700312-042
	
	8
	
	
	
	

	
	JOHANSSON, Anita 
	Gumbalde Golfklubb
	510426-005
	
	17
	
	
	
	

	

	3
	Gahnström / Gahnström
	
	
	+9p
	13
	15
	17
	45
	

	
	GAHNSTRÖM, Ove 
	När Golfklubb
	560623-003
	
	10
	
	
	
	

	
	GAHNSTRÖM, Marie 
	När Golfklubb
	590225-003
	
	10
	
	
	
	

	

	4
	Ahlqvist / Ahlqvist
	
	
	+6p
	16
	12
	14
	42
	SHCP

	
	AHLQVIST, Kerstin 
	Gumbalde Golfklubb
	711021-033
	
	14
	
	
	
	SHCP

	
	AHLQVIST, Ove 
	Visby Golfklubb
	640821-004
	
	11
	
	
	
	SHCP

	

	5
	Widén / Widén
	
	
	+6p
	16
	16
	10
	42
	

	
	WIDÉN, Olle 
	Gumbalde Golfklubb
	510205-023
	
	12
	
	
	
	

	
	WIDÉN, Sten 
	Gumbalde Golfklubb
	550503-004
	
	12
	
	
	
	

	

	6
	Bergenstråhle / Bergenstråhle
	
	
	+5p
	12
	15
	14
	41
	

	
	BERGENSTRÅHLE, Ingalill 
	Gumbalde Golfklubb
	480810-005
	
	11
	
	
	
	

	
	BERGENSTRÅHLE, Gustaf 
	Gumbalde Golfklubb
	421209-002
	
	11
	
	
	
	

	

	7
	Stenberg / Stenberg
	
	
	+4p
	14
	13
	13
	40
	SHCP

	
	STENBERG, Daniel 
	Gumbalde Golfklubb
	820802-003
	
	8
	
	
	
	SHCP

	
	STENBERG, Louise 
	Gumbalde Golfklubb
	801023-002
	
	13
	
	
	
	SHCP

	

	8
	Malmberg / Lundgren
	
	
	+4p
	17
	14
	9
	40
	SHCP

	
	MALMBERG, Isak 
	Gumbalde Golfklubb
	901214-074
	
	11
	
	
	
	SHCP

	
	LUNDGREN, Jesper 
	Gumbalde Golfklubb
	960824-011
	
	8
	
	
	
	SHCP

	

	9
	Berggren / Berggren
	
	
	+4p
	15
	11
	14
	40
	

	
	BERGGREN, Torgny 
	Gumbalde Golfklubb
	500426-005
	
	9
	
	
	
	

	
	BERGGREN, Frans 
	Gumbalde Golfklubb
	020429-007
	
	13
	
	
	
	

	

	10
	Kinberg / Kinberg
	
	
	+3p
	15
	16
	8
	39
	

	
	KINBERG, Roland 
	Gumbalde Golfklubb
	521011-006
	
	8
	
	
	
	

	
	KINBERG, Siv 
	Gumbalde Golfklubb
	491122-003
	
	10
	
	
	
	

	

	11
	Montelius / Montelius
	
	
	+2p
	14
	12
	12
	38
	SHCP

	
	MONTELIUS, Andreas 
	När Golfklubb
	590522-016
	
	10
	
	
	
	SHCP

	
	MONTELIUS, Anette 
	När Golfklubb
	601205-013
	
	12
	
	
	
	SHCP

	

	12
	Ingevall / Ingevall
	
	
	+2p
	13
	15
	10
	38
	

	
	INGEVALL, Sylvia 
	Gumbalde Golfklubb
	451004-008
	
	10
	
	
	
	

	
	INGEVALL, Lennart 
	Gumbalde Golfklubb
	411002-003
	
	10
	
	
	
	

	

	13
	Larsson / Sandqvist
	
	
	+1p
	12
	12
	13
	37
	S6

	
	LARSSON, Jimmy 
	Gumbalde Golfklubb
	700424-042
	
	9
	
	
	
	S6

	
	SANDQVIST, Hugo 
	Gumbalde Golfklubb
	750414-009
	
	7
	
	
	
	S6

	

	14
	Orleifson / Silven
	
	
	+1p
	15
	12
	10
	37
	

	
	ORLEIFSON, Leif 
	Gumbalde Golfklubb
	480109-003
	
	10
	
	
	
	

	
	SILVEN, Mårten 
	Gumbalde Golfklubb
	760814-021
	
	12
	
	
	
	

	

	15
	Larsson / Magni Bergström
	
	
	Par
	15
	10
	11
	36
	SHCP

	
	LARSSON, Agnetha 
	Gumbalde Golfklubb
	540612-004
	
	11
	
	
	
	SHCP

	
	MAGNI BERGSTRÖM, Elisabeth 
	Gumbalde Golfklubb
	580824-003
	
	9
	
	
	
	SHCP

	

	16
	Larsson / Larsson
	
	
	Par
	13
	15
	8
	36
	

	
	LARSSON, Johan 
	När Golfklubb
	680506-004
	
	10
	
	
	
	

	
	LARSSON, Carina 
	När Golfklubb
	641007-045
	
	10
	
	
	
	

	

	17
	Sellin / Broberg
	
	
	-1p
	14
	12
	9
	35
	SHCP

	
	SELLIN, Stefan 
	Gumbalde Golfklubb
	930922-049
	
	11
	
	
	
	SHCP

	
	BROBERG, Joakim 
	Gumbalde Golfklubb
	710402-048
	
	12
	
	
	
	SHCP

	

	18
	Weiss / Billström
	
	
	-1p
	15
	14
	6
	35
	SHCP

	
	WEISS, Lennart 
	Gumbalde Golfklubb
	580928-006
	
	14
	
	
	
	SHCP

	
	BILLSTRÖM, Annika 
	Gumbalde Golfklubb
	560407-010
	
	6
	
	
	
	SHCP

	

	19
	Thomsson / Norrby
	
	
	-1p
	13
	15
	7
	35
	

	
	THOMSSON, Reimer 
	När Golfklubb
	540802-002
	
	13
	
	
	
	

	
	NORRBY, Karl-Erik 
	Gumbalde Golfklubb
	490801-004
	
	10
	
	
	
	

	

	20
	Wahlqvist / Hederstedt
	
	
	-2p
	13
	7
	14
	34
	SHCP

	
	WAHLQVIST, Mats 
	Gumbalde Golfklubb
	570403-038
	
	9
	
	
	
	SHCP

	
	HEDERSTEDT, Birgitta 
	Gumbalde Golfklubb
	580427-005
	
	12
	
	
	
	SHCP

	

	21
	Sandström / Sandström
	
	
	-2p
	18
	8
	8
	34
	

	
	SANDSTRÖM, Ulla-Karin 
	Gumbalde Golfklubb
	501026-006
	
	11
	
	
	
	

	
	SANDSTRÖM, Lars 
	Visby Golfklubb
	500516-004
	
	12
	
	
	
	

	

	22
	Rundby / Rundby
	
	
	-3p
	14
	8
	11
	33
	

	
	RUNDBY, Mats 
	Gumbalde Golfklubb
	561107-002
	
	13
	
	
	
	

	
	RUNDBY, Stefan 
	Gumbalde Golfklubb
	600328-037
	
	7
	
	
	
	

	

	23
	Martinsson / Ringvall
	
	
	-4p
	15
	8
	9
	32
	SHCP

	
	MARTINSSON, Robert 
	Forsgårdens Golfklubb
	540125-013
	
	13
	
	
	
	SHCP

	
	RINGVALL, Kristina 
	Forsgårdens Golfklubb
	550714-021
	
	13
	
	
	
	SHCP

	

	24
	Havorgård / Arenvi
	
	
	-4p
	16
	10
	6
	32
	

	
	HAVORGÅRD, Ann 
	Gumbalde Golfklubb
	580402-004
	
	9
	
	
	
	

	
	ARENVI, Gärd 
	Visby Golfklubb
	451023-032
	
	9
	
	
	
	

	

	25
	Hansson / Hansson
	
	
	-5p
	10
	10
	11
	31
	

	
	HANSSON, Stefan 
	Gumbalde Golfklubb
	510414-026
	
	6
	
	
	
	

	
	HANSSON, Ewa 
	Gumbalde Golfklubb
	550210-002
	
	10
	
	
	
	

	

	26
	Wärn / Julin
	
	
	-6p
	13
	15
	2
	30
	

	
	WÄRN, Roger 
	Gumbalde Golfklubb
	540410-007
	
	11
	
	
	
	

	
	JULIN, Kenneth 
	Gumbalde Golfklubb
	501119-006
	
	11
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